
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2024; Name= VINEBROOK HOMES BORROWER 2
LLC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

202403150000
71420

03/15/2024
08:16:46

VINEBROOK
HOMES
BORROWER 2
LLC

Grantee DEEDS CONREX
RESIDENTIAL
PROPERTY
GROUP 2013 2
OPERATING
COMPANY
LLC

6 23 Lot#:6 Book:6
Pg:23
Sub:MONTE
BELLO

202403150000
71420

03/15/2024
08:16:46

VINEBROOK
HOMES
BORROWER 2
LLC

Grantee DEEDS CONREX
RESIDENTIAL
PROPERTY
GROUP 2013 2
OPERATING
COMPANY
LLC

33 86 Lot#:36
Book:33 Pg:86
Sub:WATERFO
RD VILLAGE
SECTOR 4

202403150000
71420

03/15/2024
08:16:46

VINEBROOK
HOMES
BORROWER 2
LLC

Grantee DEEDS CONREX
RESIDENTIAL
PROPERTY
GROUP 2013 2
OPERATING
COMPANY
LLC

17 59 Lot#:23
Book:17 Pg:59
Sub:CAMBRID
GE POINTE
FIRST
SECTOR

202403150000
71430

03/15/2024
08:16:47

VINEBROOK
HOMES
BORROWER 2
LLC

Grantee DEEDS CONREX
RESIDENTIAL
PROPERTY
GROUP 2013 3
OPERATING
COMPANY
LLC

41 41 Lot#:49
Book:41 Pg:41
Sub:UNION
STATION
PHASE I

202403150000
71430

03/15/2024
08:16:47

VINEBROOK
HOMES
BORROWER 2
LLC

Grantee DEEDS CONREX
RESIDENTIAL
PROPERTY
GROUP 2013 3
OPERATING
COMPANY
LLC

30 110 Lot#:446
Book:30
Pg:110
Sub:WATERFO
RD
HIGHLANDS
SECTOR 2
PHASE 1
FINAL PLAT

202403150000
71430

03/15/2024
08:16:47

VINEBROOK
HOMES
BORROWER 2
LLC

Grantee DEEDS CONREX
RESIDENTIAL
PROPERTY
GROUP 2013 3
OPERATING
COMPANY
LLC

30 112 Lot#:330
Book:30
Pg:112
Sub:WATERFO
RD VILLAGE
SECTOR 2

202403150000
71430

03/15/2024
08:16:47

VINEBROOK
HOMES
BORROWER 2
LLC

Grantee DEEDS CONREX
RESIDENTIAL
PROPERTY
GROUP 2013 3
OPERATING
COMPANY
LLC

6 60 Lot#:64 Book:6
Pg:60
Sub:VALLEY
FORGE

202403150000
71430

03/15/2024
08:16:47

VINEBROOK
HOMES
BORROWER 2
LLC

Grantee DEEDS CONREX
RESIDENTIAL
PROPERTY
GROUP 2013 3
OPERATING
COMPANY
LLC

33 14 Lot#:234
Book:33 Pg:14
Sub:CAMDEN
COVE
SECTOR 9
FINAL PLAT



202403150000
71430

03/15/2024
08:16:47

VINEBROOK
HOMES
BORROWER 2
LLC

Grantee DEEDS CONREX
RESIDENTIAL
PROPERTY
GROUP 2013 3
OPERATING
COMPANY
LLC

31 51 Lot#:28
Book:31 Pg:51
Sub:PARK
FOREST
VILLAGE
FINAL PLAT

202403150000
71430

03/15/2024
08:16:47

VINEBROOK
HOMES
BORROWER 2
LLC

Grantee DEEDS CONREX
RESIDENTIAL
PROPERTY
GROUP 2013 3
OPERATING
COMPANY
LLC

41 41 Lot#:27
Book:41 Pg:41
Sub:UNION
STATION
PHASE I

202403150000
71430

03/15/2024
08:16:47

VINEBROOK
HOMES
BORROWER 2
LLC

Grantee DEEDS CONREX
RESIDENTIAL
PROPERTY
GROUP 2013 3
OPERATING
COMPANY
LLC

31 66 Lot#:601 Lot:A
Book:31 Pg:66
Sub:SAVANNA
H POINTE 6TH
SECTOR
RESURVEY
OF LOT 601

202403150000
71440

03/15/2024
08:16:48

VINEBROOK
HOMES
BORROWER 2
LLC

Grantee DEEDS CONREX
RESIDENTIAL
PROPERTY
GROUP 2013 4
OPERATING
COMPANY
LLC

6 114 Lot#:9 Blk:4
Book:6 Pg:114
Sub:MISSION
HILLS
SECOND
SECTOR

202403150000
71440

03/15/2024
08:16:48

VINEBROOK
HOMES
BORROWER 2
LLC

Grantee DEEDS CONREX
RESIDENTIAL
PROPERTY
GROUP 2013 4
OPERATING
COMPANY
LLC

19 153 Lot#:11
Book:19
Pg:153
Sub:LAKE
TERRACE

202403150000
71440

03/15/2024
08:16:48

VINEBROOK
HOMES
BORROWER 2
LLC

Grantee DEEDS CONREX
RESIDENTIAL
PROPERTY
GROUP 2013 4
OPERATING
COMPANY
LLC

41 41 Lot#:51
Book:41 Pg:41
Sub:UNION
STATION
PHASE 1

202403150000
71440

03/15/2024
08:16:48

VINEBROOK
HOMES
BORROWER 2
LLC

Grantee DEEDS CONREX
RESIDENTIAL
PROPERTY
GROUP 2013 4
OPERATING
COMPANY
LLC

25 115 Lot#:249
Book:25
Pg:115
Sub:SAVANNA
H POINTE
SECTOR II
PHASE 1

202403150000
71440

03/15/2024
08:16:48

VINEBROOK
HOMES
BORROWER 2
LLC

Grantee DEEDS CONREX
RESIDENTIAL
PROPERTY
GROUP 2013 4
OPERATING
COMPANY
LLC

41 41 Lot#:37
Book:41 Pg:41
Sub:UNION
STATION
PHASE 1

202403150000
71440

03/15/2024
08:16:48

VINEBROOK
HOMES
BORROWER 2
LLC

Grantee DEEDS CONREX
RESIDENTIAL
PROPERTY
GROUP 2013 4
OPERATING
COMPANY
LLC

36 16 Lot#:320
Book:36 Pg:16
Sub:WATERFO
RD VILLAGE
SECTOR 5
PHASE 1
FINAL PLAT



202403150000
71440

03/15/2024
08:16:48

VINEBROOK
HOMES
BORROWER 2
LLC

Grantee DEEDS CONREX
RESIDENTIAL
PROPERTY
GROUP 2013 4
OPERATING
COMPANY
LLC

42 114 Lot#:35
Book:42
Pg:114
Sub:HAMPTON
SQUARE

202403150000
71440

03/15/2024
08:16:48

VINEBROOK
HOMES
BORROWER 2
LLC

Grantee DEEDS CONREX
RESIDENTIAL
PROPERTY
GROUP 2013 4
OPERATING
COMPANY
LLC

37 51 Lot#:41
Book:37 Pg:51
Sub:SAVANNA
H POINTE
SECTOR IX
AMENDED
MAP

202403150000
71440

03/15/2024
08:16:48

VINEBROOK
HOMES
BORROWER 2
LLC

Grantee DEEDS CONREX
RESIDENTIAL
PROPERTY
GROUP 2013 4
OPERATING
COMPANY
LLC

32 92 Lot#:96
Book:32 Pg:92
Sub:STONECR
EEK PHASE 1
FINAL PLAT

202403150000
71440

03/15/2024
08:16:48

VINEBROOK
HOMES
BORROWER 2
LLC

Grantee DEEDS CONREX
RESIDENTIAL
PROPERTY
GROUP 2013 4
OPERATING
COMPANY
LLC

42 114 Lot#:33
Book:42
Pg:114
Sub:HAMPTON
SQUARE

202403150000
71450

03/15/2024
08:16:49

VINEBROOK
HOMES
BORROWER 2
LLC

Grantee DEEDS CONREX
RESIDENTIAL
PROPERTY
GROUP 2013 5
OPERATING
COMPANY
LLC

37 44 Lot#:76
Book:37 Pg:44
Sub:STONECR
EEK PHASE 4
FINAL PLAT

202403150000
71450

03/15/2024
08:16:49

VINEBROOK
HOMES
BORROWER 2
LLC

Grantee DEEDS CONREX
RESIDENTIAL
PROPERTY
GROUP 2013 5
OPERATING
COMPANY
LLC

6 66 Lot#:2 Book:6
Pg:66
Sub:MONTE
VERDE

202403150000
71490

03/15/2024
08:16:53

VINEBROOK
HOMES
BORROWER 2
LLC

Grantee DEEDS REX
RESIDENTIAL
PROPERTY
OWNER A LLC

25 17 Lot#:2 Book:25
Pg:17
Sub:CARRING
TON SECTOR
II

202403150000
71450

03/15/2024
08:16:49

VINEBROOK
HOMES
BORROWER 2
LLC

Grantee DEEDS CONREX
RESIDENTIAL
PROPERTY
GROUP 2013 5
OPERATING
COMPANY
LLC

5 79 Lot#:3 Blk:2
Book:5 Pg:79
Sub:ALL
ACRES THIRD
SECTOR

202403150000
71450

03/15/2024
08:16:49

VINEBROOK
HOMES
BORROWER 2
LLC

Grantee DEEDS CONREX
RESIDENTIAL
PROPERTY
GROUP 2013 5
OPERATING
COMPANY
LLC

34 23 Lot#:3-42
Book:34 Pg:23
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 3RD
SECTOR



202403150000
71470

03/15/2024
08:16:51

VINEBROOK
HOMES
BORROWER 2
LLC

Grantee DEEDS CONREX
RESIDENTIAL
PROPERTY
GROUP 2013 7
OPERATING
COMPANY
LLC

7 173 Lot#:1 Blk:3
Book:7 Pg:173
Sub:PLANTATI
ON SOUTH
FIRST
SECTOR
AMENDED
MAP

202403150000
71450

03/15/2024
08:16:49

VINEBROOK
HOMES
BORROWER 2
LLC

Grantee DEEDS CONREX
RESIDENTIAL
PROPERTY
GROUP 2013 5
OPERATING
COMPANY
LLC

3 126 Lot#:29 Book:3
Pg:126
Sub:FARRIS
SUBDIVISION

202403150000
71490

03/15/2024
08:16:53

VINEBROOK
HOMES
BORROWER 2
LLC

Grantee DEEDS REX
RESIDENTIAL
PROPERTY
OWNER A LLC

6 70 Lot#:2 Book:6
Pg:70
Sub:IVANHOE
AMENDED
MAP

202403150000
71460

03/15/2024
08:16:50

VINEBROOK
HOMES
BORROWER 2
LLC

Grantee DEEDS CONREX
RESIDENTIAL
PROPERTY
GROUP 2013 6
OPERATING
COMPANY
LLC

23 75 Lot#:44
Book:23 Pg:75
Sub:WILLOW
COVE PHASE
1


