Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2024; Name= VINEBROOK HOMES BORROWER 2 LLC:											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202403150000 71420	03/15/2024 08:16:46	VINEBROOK HOMES BORROWER 2 LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	CONREX RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY GROUP 2013 2 OPERATING COMPANY LLC			6	23		Lot#:6 Book:6 Pg:23 Sub:MONTE BELLO
202403150000 71420	03/15/2024 08:16:46	VINEBROOK HOMES BORROWER 2 LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	CONREX RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY GROUP 2013 2 OPERATING COMPANY LLC			33	86		Lot#:36 Book:33 Pg:86 Sub:WATERFO RD VILLAGE SECTOR 4
202403150000 71420	03/15/2024 08:16:46	VINEBROOK HOMES BORROWER 2 LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	CONREX RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY GROUP 2013 2 OPERATING COMPANY LLC			17	59		Lot#:23 Book:17 Pg:59 Sub:CAMBRID GE POINTE FIRST SECTOR
202403150000 71430	03/15/2024 08:16:47	VINEBROOK HOMES BORROWER 2 LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	CONREX RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY GROUP 2013 3 OPERATING COMPANY LLC			41	41		Lot#:49 Book:41 Pg:41 Sub:UNION STATION PHASE I
202403150000 71430	03/15/2024 08:16:47	VINEBROOK HOMES BORROWER 2 LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	CONREX RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY GROUP 2013 3 OPERATING COMPANY LLC			30	110		Lot#:446 Book:30 Pg:110 Sub:WATERFO RD HIGHLANDS SECTOR 2 PHASE 1 FINAL PLAT
202403150000 71430	03/15/2024 08:16:47	VINEBROOK HOMES BORROWER 2 LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	CONREX RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY GROUP 2013 3 OPERATING COMPANY LLC			30	112		Lot#:330 Book:30 Pg:112 Sub:WATERFO RD VILLAGE SECTOR 2
202403150000 71430	03/15/2024 08:16:47	VINEBROOK HOMES BORROWER 2 LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	CONREX RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY GROUP 2013 3 OPERATING COMPANY LLC			6	60		Lot#:64 Book:6 Pg:60 Sub:VALLEY FORGE
202403150000 71430	03/15/2024 08:16:47	VINEBROOK HOMES BORROWER 2 LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	CONREX RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY GROUP 2013 3 OPERATING COMPANY LLC			33	14		Lot#:234 Book:33 Pg:14 Sub:CAMDEN COVE SECTOR 9 FINAL PLAT

202403150000 71430	03/15/2024 08:16:47	VINEBROOK HOMES BORROWER 2 LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	CONREX RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY GROUP 2013 3 OPERATING COMPANY LLC	31	5	1	Lot#:28 Book:31 Pg:51 Sub:PARK FOREST VILLAGE FINAL PLAT
202403150000 71430	03/15/2024 08:16:47	VINEBROOK HOMES BORROWER 2 LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	CONREX RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY GROUP 2013 3 OPERATING COMPANY LLC	41	4	1	Lot#:27 Book:41 Pg:41 Sub:UNION STATION PHASE I
202403150000 71430	03/15/2024 08:16:47	VINEBROOK HOMES BORROWER 2 LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	CONREX RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY GROUP 2013 3 OPERATING COMPANY LLC	31	6	6	Lot#:601 Lot:A Book:31 Pg:66 Sub:SAVANNA H POINTE 6TH SECTOR RESURVEY OF LOT 601
202403150000 71440	03/15/2024 08:16:48	VINEBROOK HOMES BORROWER 2 LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	CONREX RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY GROUP 2013 4 OPERATING COMPANY LLC	6	1	14	Lot#:9 Blk:4 Book:6 Pg:114 Sub:MISSION HILLS SECOND SECTOR
202403150000 71440	03/15/2024 08:16:48	VINEBROOK HOMES BORROWER 2 LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	CONREX RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY GROUP 2013 4 OPERATING COMPANY LLC	19	1	53	Lot#:11 Book:19 Pg:153 Sub:LAKE TERRACE
202403150000 71440	03/15/2024 08:16:48	VINEBROOK HOMES BORROWER 2 LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	CONREX RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY GROUP 2013 4 OPERATING COMPANY LLC	41	4	1	Lot#:51 Book:41 Pg:41 Sub:UNION STATION PHASE 1
202403150000 71440	03/15/2024 08:16:48	VINEBROOK HOMES BORROWER 2 LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	CONREX RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY GROUP 2013 4 OPERATING COMPANY LLC	25	1	15	Lot#:249 Book:25 Pg:115 Sub:SAVANNA H POINTE SECTOR II PHASE 1
202403150000 71440	03/15/2024 08:16:48	VINEBROOK HOMES BORROWER 2 LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	CONREX RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY GROUP 2013 4 OPERATING COMPANY LLC	41	4	1	Lot#:37 Book:41 Pg:41 Sub:UNION STATION PHASE 1
202403150000 71440	03/15/2024 08:16:48	VINEBROOK HOMES BORROWER 2 LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	CONREX RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY GROUP 2013 4 OPERATING COMPANY LLC	36	1	6	Lot#:320 Book:36 Pg:16 Sub:WATERFO RD VILLAGE SECTOR 5 PHASE 1 FINAL PLAT

	T							
202403150000 71440	03/15/2024 08:16:48	VINEBROOK HOMES BORROWER 2 LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	CONREX RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY GROUP 2013 4 OPERATING COMPANY LLC	42	114	Lot#:35 Book:42 Pg:114 Sub:HAMPTON SQUARE
202403150000 71440	03/15/2024 08:16:48	VINEBROOK HOMES BORROWER 2 LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	CONREX RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY GROUP 2013 4 OPERATING COMPANY LLC	37	51	Lot#:41 Book:37 Pg:51 Sub:SAVANNA H POINTE SECTOR IX AMENDED MAP
202403150000 71440	03/15/2024 08:16:48	VINEBROOK HOMES BORROWER 2 LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	CONREX RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY GROUP 2013 4 OPERATING COMPANY LLC	32	92	Lot#:96 Book:32 Pg:92 Sub:STONECR EEK PHASE 1 FINAL PLAT
202403150000 71440	03/15/2024 08:16:48	VINEBROOK HOMES BORROWER 2 LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	CONREX RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY GROUP 2013 4 OPERATING COMPANY LLC	42	114	Lot#:33 Book:42 Pg:114 Sub:HAMPTON SQUARE
202403150000 71450	03/15/2024 08:16:49	VINEBROOK HOMES BORROWER 2 LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	CONREX RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY GROUP 2013 5 OPERATING COMPANY LLC	37	44	Lot#:76 Book:37 Pg:44 Sub:STONECR EEK PHASE 4 FINAL PLAT
202403150000 71450	03/15/2024 08:16:49	VINEBROOK HOMES BORROWER 2 LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	CONREX RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY GROUP 2013 5 OPERATING COMPANY LLC	6	66	Lot#:2 Book:6 Pg:66 Sub:MONTE VERDE
202403150000 71490	03/15/2024 08:16:53	VINEBROOK HOMES BORROWER 2 LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	REX RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY OWNER A LLC	25	17	Lot#:2 Book:25 Pg:17 Sub:CARRING TON SECTOR II
202403150000 71450	03/15/2024 08:16:49	VINEBROOK HOMES BORROWER 2 LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	CONREX RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY GROUP 2013 5 OPERATING COMPANY LLC	5	79	Lot#:3 Blk:2 Book:5 Pg:79 Sub:ALL ACRES THIRD SECTOR
202403150000 71450	03/15/2024 08:16:49	VINEBROOK HOMES BORROWER 2 LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	CONREX RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY GROUP 2013 5 OPERATING COMPANY LLC	34	23	Lot#:3-42 Book:34 Pg:23 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 3RD SECTOR

202403150000 71470	03/15/2024 08:16:51	VINEBROOK HOMES BORROWER 2 LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	CONREX RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY GROUP 2013 7 OPERATING COMPANY LLC		7	173	Lot#:1 Blk:3 Book:7 Pg:173 Sub:PLANTATI ON SOUTH FIRST SECTOR AMENDED MAP
202403150000 71450	03/15/2024 08:16:49	VINEBROOK HOMES BORROWER 2 LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	CONREX RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY GROUP 2013 5 OPERATING COMPANY LLC		3	126	Lot#:29 Book:3 Pg:126 Sub:FARRIS SUBDIVISION
202403150000 71490	03/15/2024 08:16:53	VINEBROOK HOMES BORROWER 2 LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	REX RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY OWNER A LLC		6	70	Lot#:2 Book:6 Pg:70 Sub:IVANHOE AMENDED MAP
202403150000 71460	03/15/2024 08:16:50	VINEBROOK HOMES BORROWER 2 LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	CONREX RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY GROUP 2013 6 OPERATING COMPANY LLC		23	75	Lot#:44 Book:23 Pg:75 Sub:WILLOW COVE PHASE 1